            深圳市拓丰源电子科技有限公司
            TOPFOISON INDUSTRY Co.,LIMITED
Add: 2/F, B building,On Industrial Park ,Voyage Avenue,Gushu Village, Shenzhen,China
       Tel:  +86 755-85244541  Company homepage：www.topfoison.com
SPECIFICATION
FOR
LCD MODULE
MODULE NO: TF-LCM17723A-N-S0

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 10
8 Interface Pin Assignment 12
9 Block Diagram 13
10 Backlight 14
11 Standard Specification for Reliability 15
12 Specification of Quality Assurance 17
13 Handling Precaution 25
14 Guarantee 25
15 Package 26
              深圳市拓丰源电子科技有限公司
              TOPFOISON INDUSTRY Co.,LIMITED
Module P/N: TF-LCM17723A-N-S0
Doc.Version:01
3
3. Module Numbering System:
  (Example)
              深圳市拓丰源电子科技有限公司
              TOPFOISON INDUSTRY Co.,LIMITED
Module P/N: TF-LCM17723A-N-S0
Doc.Version:01
4
4. General Specification:
ITEM CONTENTS
Module Size 33.8 (W) * 45.83(H) * 2.75(T) mm
Module Size(With FPC) 33.8(W) * 145.75 (H) * 2.75 (T) mm
Display Size(Diagonal) 1.77 inch
Display Format 128(RGB)*160Pixels
Active Area 28.03(W) * 35.04(H) mm
Pixel Pitch 0.219*0.219 mm
LCD Type  Transmissive / Normally White
View Direction 12 O’ Clock
Controller IC ST7735S
Weight TBD
              深圳市拓丰源电子科技有限公司
              TOPFOISON INDUSTRY Co.,LIMITED
Module P/N: TF-LCM17723A-N-S0
Doc.Version:01
5
5. LCM drawing:
S
pecification: